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Tisdag, 21/4

19:00-21:00

Samuel Stavholm Alfredsson

Onsdag, 22/4

17:00-19:00
19:00-21:00

Albin Unger
Axel Andersson

Torsdag, 23/4

18:00-21:00

Vide Elfving

Fredag, 24/4

16:00-19:00
19:00-21:00

Noah Hedqvist
Nils Lundberg

Lordag, 25/4

09:00-12:00
12:00-15:00
15:00-18:00
18:00-21:00

William Walter
Vincent Samson Tvrdek
Max Frost

August Gabrielsson

Sondag, 26/4

12:30-15:00
15:00-18:00
18:00-21:00

Viktor Wenell
Sam Payman Hjertquist
August Hammarfjord




