

v.17

Tisdag, 21/4	19:00-21:00	Samuel Stavholm Alfredsson
Onsdag, 22/4	17:00-19:00	Albin Unger
	19:00-21:00	Axel Andersson
Torsdag, 23/4	18:00-21:00	Vide Elfving
Fredag, 24/4	16:00-19:00	Noah Hedqvist
	19:00-21:00	Nils Lundberg
Lördag, 25/4	09:00-12:00	William Walter
	12:00-15:00	Vincent Samson Tvrdek
	15:00-18:00	Max Frost
	18:00-21:00	August Gabrielsson
Söndag, 26/4	12:30-15:00	Viktor Wenell
	15:00-18:00	Sam Payman Hjertquist
	18:00-21:00	August Hammarfjord